
Redeemer Boys’ N.S.  
Closures/Events for 2023-2024 School Year  

  

School will re-open on Wednesday 30th August 2023 

School closing at 
2.40pm Friday 27th 

October 

Halloween Mid-Term 
Break 

Re-opens Monday 6th November  

School closing at 12 noon 
on Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holidays Re-opens Monday 8th January  

School closed on Monday 
5th February 

St Brigid’s Day Re-opens Tuesday 6th February 

School closing at 
2.40pm on Wednesday 

14th February 

Mid-Term Break Re-opens Monday 19th February  

School closed Monday 18th 
March 

St. Patrick’s Day Re-opens Tuesday 19th March  

School closing at 12 noon 
on Friday 22nd March 

Easter Holidays Re-opens Monday 8th April  

School closed Monday 6th 
May 

Bank Holiday Re-opens Tuesday 7th May  

School closed  Monday 3rd 
June 

Bank Holiday Re-opens Tuesday 4th  June  

School closing Friday 21st 
June @ 12 noon 

Summer Holidays 

  
Confirmation To be decided in Holy Redeemer Church 

Communion To be decided  in Holy Redeemer Church 

Parents, please make sure we have an up to date mobile number. 

School calendar is subject to change in the event of unforeseen 

circumstances. 

 


